Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing
Unduplicated Enroliment
Academic Year 2024

Degree Program Description

Master Of Science in Nursing

Post-Graduate Certicate

BSN-DNP

Doctor of Nursing Practice

Non-degree seeking student
Grand Total

First Concentration Description Full-time

Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Midwifery 3
Nursing Administration
Nursing Education
Nursing Informatics
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner 5
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Midwifery
Nursing Education
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner 10
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner 21
Advanced Practice Nursing 6
Executive Leadership 21
Not Applicable
66

Academic Year Enrollment Status (Full/Part-time)

Part-time

109
183
65
86
60
39
46
32
67
15
12

19
21
23
14
34

836

Grand Total

109
183
68
86
60
39
46
32
72
15
12

19
31
44
20
55

902



Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing

Graduation

Academic Year 2024

Last Semester of Enrollment Status (Full/Part-time)

Degree Program Description First Concentration Description Full-time Part-time Grand Total
Master Of Science in Nursing Family Nurse Practitioner 1 43 44
Nurse Midwifery 24 24
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner 19 19
Nursing Administration 1 19 20
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner 11 17 28
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care 4 14 18
Nursing Informatics 13 13
Nursing Education 2 11 13
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care 10 10
Post-Graduate Certicate Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner S 9
Family Nurse Practitioner 1 2 3
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner 1 1
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care 1 1
Nurse Midwifery 1 1
BSN-DNP Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner 5 5
Family Nurse Practitioner 5 1 6
Doctor of Nursing Practice Executive Leadership 19 19
Advanced Practice Nursing 3 3

Grand Total 25 212 237



