## Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center School of Nursing Unduplicated Enrollment Academic Year 2024

		Academic Year Enrollment Status (Full/Part-time)		
Degree Program Description	First Concentration Description	Full-time	Part-time	Grand Total
Master Of Science in Nursing	Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner		109	109
	Family Nurse Practitioner		183	183
	Nurse Midwifery	3	65	68
	Nursing Administration		86	86
	Nursing Education		60	60
	Nursing Informatics		39	39
	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care		46	46
	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care		32	32
	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	5	67	72
Post-Graduate Certicate	Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner		15	15
	Family Nurse Practitioner		12	12
	Nurse Midwifery		5	5
	Nursing Education		1	1
	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care		1	1
	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		19	19
BSN-DNP	Family Nurse Practitioner	10	21	31
	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	21	23	44
Doctor of Nursing Practice	Advanced Practice Nursing	6	14	20
	Executive Leadership	21	34	55
Non-degree seeking student	Not Applicable		4	4
Grand Total		66	836	902

## Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center School of Nursing Graduation Academic Year 2024

		Last Semester of Enrollment Status (Full/Part-time)		
Degree Program Description	First Concentration Description	Full-time	Part-time	Grand Total
Master Of Science in Nursing	Family Nurse Practitioner	1	43	44
	Nurse Midwifery		24	24
	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		19	19
	Nursing Administration	1	19	20
	Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner	11	17	28
	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care	4	14	18
	Nursing Informatics		13	13
	Nursing Education	2	11	13
	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care		10	10
Post-Graduate Certicate	Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner		9	9
	Family Nurse Practitioner	1	2	3
	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		1	1
	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care		1	1
	Nurse Midwifery		1	1
BSN-DNP	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		5	5
	Family Nurse Practitioner	5	1	6
Doctor of Nursing Practice	Executive Leadership		19	19
	Advanced Practice Nursing		3	3
Grand Total		25	212	237